
Boys Girls

1 NPW10520101 TULHSIPUR Hekuli-6 Aanda K. C. 16 20 36

2 NPW10520102 TULHSIPUR Hekuli-8 Gorakha Chay 6 22 28

3 NPW10520103 TULHSIPUR Panchakule-5 Binita Shah 29 33 62

4 NPW10520104 TULHSIPUR Pawn Nagar-2 Sadiksha Chunara 20 18 38

5 NPW10520105 TULHSIPUR Pawn Nagar-3 Bhuma Basyal 18 26 44

6 NPW10520107 TULHSIPUR Shantinagar-3 Sarshwti Subedi 14 11 25

7 NPW10520108 TULHSIPUR Shantinagar-7 Maya Devi Dagi 10 13 23

8 NPW10520109 TULHSIPUR Shantinagar-8 Lilaram B. K. 14 14 28

9 NPW10520110 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na, Pa.-10 Dev Bd. K. C. 23 21 44

10 NPW10520111 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na, Pa.-5 Pabita R. C. (shahi) 24 10 34

11 NPW10520112 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na. Pa.-11 Nirmala Sarma(Jaisi) 21 20 41

12 NPW10520113 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na. Pa.-2 Prava Gharti 18 22 40

13 NPW10520114 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na. Pa.-6 Prerem Kumari Basnet 11 13 24

14 NPW10520115 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na. Pa.-9 Bandana Budhathoki 42 46 88

15 NPW10520201 HALWAR Dhikpur-6 Sabitra Basnet 12 13 25

16 NPW10520202 HALWAR Dhikpur-7 Siyani Chay 9 16 25

17 NPW10520203 HALWAR Halwar-1 Manju Thapa 15 14 29

18 NPW10520204 HALWAR Halwar-2 Laxmi Sarma(Panday) 11 9 20

19 NPW10520205 HALWAR Halwar-3 Pushpa Pokharel 21 9 30

20 NPW10520206 HALWAR Halwar-8 Gita Budha Magar 12 11 23

21 NPW10520207 HALWAR Manpur-1 Nita Chay 20 20 40

22 NPW10520208 HALWAR Manpur-8 Malti Khadakas 10 12 22

23 NPW10520209 HALWAR Naranpur-2 Sima Chay 15 18 33

24 NPW10520210 HALWAR Pashupati Na. Pa.-6 Durga Kumari Subedi(Bhusal) 10 18 28

25 NPW10520211 HALWAR Tari Gau-3 Sabina Chay 12 15 27

26 NPW10520212 HALWAR Tripura Na. Pa.-10 Manuka Basnet 13 12 25

27 NPW10520213 HALWAR Tripura Na. Pa.-3 Amrita Sharma 11 14 25

28 NPW10520214 HALWAR Tripura Na. Pa.-4 Yuwa Subedi(Pokharel) 24 11 35

29 NPW10520301 LAMHI Chelai-8 Ruma Kumari Chay 18 18 36

30 NPW10520302 LAMHI Chelai-9 Ranjana Chay 19 25 44

31 NPW10520303 LAMHI Gahawa-3 Sumitra Yadav 20 6 26

32 NPW10520304 LAMHI Gobariya-9 Samyogita Kumari Chay 8 21 29

33 NPW10520305 LAMHI Gobriya-4 Pushpa Kumari Chay 10 21 31

34 NPW10520306 LAMHI Gobriya-5 Om Kumari Chay 14 30 44

35 NPW10520307 LAMHI Lalmaniya-5 Amrita Khanal 12 13 25

36 NPW10520308 LAMHI Lalmaniya-8 Shiryana Kumari Chay 24 37 61

37 NPW10520309 LAMHI Lalmaniya-9 Shirishti Chay 10 16 26

38 NPW10520310 LAMHI Shisaniya -8 Sanjila Chay 10 19 29

39 NPW10520311 LAMHI Shisaniya -9 Aradhana Chay 10 16 26

40 NPW10520312 LAMHI Sonpur -2 Pintu Kumari Chay 31 50 81

41 NPW10520313 LAMHI Sonpur -9 Madulika Chay 17 17 34

Total 664 770 1434
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Boys Girls

1 NPW10520101 TULHSIPUR Hekuli-6 Aanda K. C.

2 NPW10520102 TULHSIPUR Hekuli-8 Gorakha Chay

3 NPW10520103 TULHSIPUR Panchakule-5 Binita Shah

4 NPW10520104 TULHSIPUR Pawn Nagar-2 Sadiksha Chunara

5 NPW10520105 TULHSIPUR Pawn Nagar-3 Bhuma Basyal

6 NPW10520107 TULHSIPUR Shantinagar-3 Sarshwti Subedi

7 NPW10520108 TULHSIPUR Shantinagar-7 Maya Devi Dagi

8 NPW10520109 TULHSIPUR Shantinagar-8 Lilaram B. K.

9 NPW10520110 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na, Pa.-10 Dev Bd. K. C.

10 NPW10520111 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na, Pa.-5 Pabita R. C. (shahi)

11 NPW10520112 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na. Pa.-11 Nirmala Sarma

12 NPW10520113 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na. Pa.-2 Prava Gharti

13 NPW10520114 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na. Pa.-6 Prerem Kumari Basnet

14 NPW10520115 TULHSIPUR Tulshipur Na. Pa.-9 Bandana Budhathoki

15 NPW10520201 HALWAR Dhikpur-6 Sabitra Basnet

16 NPW10520202 HALWAR Dhikpur-7 Siyani Chay

17 NPW10520203 HALWAR Halwar-1 Manju Thapa

18 NPW10520204 HALWAR Halwar-2 Laxmi Sarma(Panday)

19 NPW10520205 HALWAR Halwar-3 Pushpa Pokharel

20 NPW10520206 HALWAR Halwar-8 Gita Budha Magar

21 NPW10520207 HALWAR Manpur-1 Anita Chay

22 NPW10520208 HALWAR Manpur-8 Malti Khadakas

23 NPW10520209 HALWAR Naranpur-2 Sima Chay

24 NPW10520210 HALWAR Pashupati Na. Pa.-6 Durga Kumari Subedi(Bhusal)

25 NPW10520211 HALWAR Tari Gau-3 Sabina Chay

26 NPW10520212 HALWAR Tripura Na. Pa.-10 Manuka Basnet

27 NPW10520213 HALWAR Tripura Na. Pa.-3 Amrita Sharma

28 NPW10520214 HALWAR Tripura Na. Pa.-4 Yuwa Subedi(Pokharel)

29 NPW10520301 LAMHI Chelai-8 Ruma Kumari Chay

30 NPW10520302 LAMHI Chelai-9 Ranjana Chay

31 NPW10520303 LAMHI Gahawa-3 Sumitra Yadav

32 NPW10520304 LAMHI Gobariya-9 Samyogita Kumari Chay

33 NPW10520305 LAMHI Gobriya-4 Pushpa Kumari Chay

34 NPW10520306 LAMHI Gobriya-5 Om Kumari Chay

35 NPW10520307 LAMHI Lalmaniya-5 Amrita Khanal

36 NPW10520308 LAMHI Lalmaniya-8 Shiryana Kumari Chay

37 NPW10520309 LAMHI Lalmaniya-9 Shirishti Chay

38 NPW10520310 LAMHI Shisaniya -8 Sanjila Chay

39 NPW10520311 LAMHI Shisaniya -9 Aradhana Chay

40 NPW10520312 LAMHI Sonpur -2 Pintu Kumari Chay

41 NPW10520313 LAMHI Sonpur -9 Madulika Chay

Total 0 0
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